Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
HIGH- SPEED  USB 2 .0  AND  3 .0  CABLES AND  USB  POWER  CABLES
High-Speed USB 2.0 Type-A Cables
USB 2.0 Extension Cables
High-Speed 480 Mbps Transmission*
28-Gauge Conductors
Various Lengths Available
The USB 2.0 Type-A high-speed, black extension cables come in various lengths.
*This represents a maximum speed. The actual speed will depend on the system in which the cable is used. USB 2.0 specification limits the length of a cable for
full-speed devices to 5 meters; low-speed devices to 3 meters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
USB-C-18 18" USB 2.0 Type-A High-Speed Extension Cable, Black $4.33 Lead Time
All the cables sold by Thorlabs with a USB 2.0 or 3.0 compatible connector are displayed on this page. We also offer a USB 3.0 PCIe card. The following links
will take you to web pages that contain cables with BNC, SMC, SMA, and Banana connectors.
O V E R V I E W
USB 2.0 Extension Cables
USB 2.0 Type-A to Mini-B or Type-B
USB 3.0 Type-A to Micro-B
►
►
►
USB-A-79
USB 2.0 Type A Male to Type B Male
USB-C-72
USB 2.0 Type A Male to Type A
Female
USB-AB-72
USB 2.0 Type A Male to
Type Mini B Male
Hannah
Typewritten Text
Hannah
Typewritten Text
ayang
Text Box
USB-C-18 - January 23, 2020Item # USB-C-18 was discontinued on January 23, 2029. For informational purposes, this is a copy of the website content at that time and is valid only for the stated product.
Hannah
Typewritten Text
Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
Click to Enlarge
USB-C-36 36" USB 2.0 Type-A High-Speed Extension Cable, Black $6.65 Today
USB-C-72 72" USB 2.0 Type-A High Speed Extension Cable, Black $7.63 Today
USB-C-180 180" USB 2.0 Type-A High-Speed Extension Cable, Black $9.41 Today
USB 2.0 Type-A to Mini-B Cables
USB 2.0 Type-A Connector to Mini-B Connector
USB-AB-72 Cable Compatible with DXM Series of Ultrafast Photodetectors
USB-ABL-60 Cable with Locking Screw Compatible with PM101 and PM102 Series of Power Meters
These durable USB 2.0 cables feature a Type-A male connector on one end and a Mini-B male connector on the other. This allows any device
with a USB Mini B port to be connected to a computer with a USB port.  The USB-ABL-60 cable also features a locking screw to prevent accidental disconnects on
compatible ports, like those featured on our PM101 and PM102 Series of power meters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
USB-AB-72 USB 2.0 Type-A to Mini-B Cable, 72" (1.83 m) Long $8.87 Today
USB-ABL-60 NEW! USB 2.0 Type-A to Mini-B Cable with Locking Screw, 60" (1.5 m) Long $9.80 Today
High-Speed USB 2.0 Type-A to Type-B Cable
High-Speed USB 2.0 Type-A Plug to Type-B Cable
Molded Jacket and Double Cable Sheilding
Length: 79" (2 m)
These industry standard, USB 2.0 cables directly interface most standard USB peripherals to a PC or Mac. The cable includes a Type A plug, for
PC/Mac interface, on one side and a Type B plug, for standard peripheral connection, on the other. These durable cables are molded in a transparent green jacket
and are fully compliant with the USB 2.0 protocol.
Note: Cable color may vary without notice.
Part Number Description Price Availability
USB-A-79 High-Speed USB 2.0 Type-A to Type-B Cable, 79" (2 m) Long $8.87 Today
Super Speed USB 3.0 Type-A to Micro-B Cable and PCIe Card
Super Speed USB 3.0 Type-A to Micro-B Cable
Drop in Replacement for the Cable Supplied with our
USB 3.0 Scientific Cameras
Screws on Micro-B Connector for Securing Cable to Equipment
Length: 118" (3 m)
We also offer a USB 3.0 Type-A to Micro-B cable. The cable measures 118" long and features screws on either side of the Micro-B connector that mate with
tapped holes for securing the USB cable to the equipment.
A USB 3.0 PCIe card is also provided for computers that do not offer USB 3.0 connectors. The card has two Type-A USB 3.0 ports.
Part Number Description Price Availability
USB3-MBA-118 USB 3.0 A to Micro B Cable, Length: 118" (3 m) $38.69 Today
USB3-PCIE USB 3.0 PCI Express Expansion Card $66.28 Today
Click to Enlarge
Cable Racks
Wall Mount Cable Racks
Store Cables Straight and Untangled
T1508 is Ideal for Fiber Optic Patch Cables
The T1508 is a test lead holder for wires up to 0.210" (5.33 mm) in diameter and has 14 slots for cables. It is ideal for holding fiber optic patch
cables.
The T2708 is a test lead holder for wires up to 0.450" (11.43 mm) in diameter and has 9 slots for cables.
The cable racks are made from cold rolled steel with a baked enamel finish. The wall mounting holes are separated by 3" (76.2 mm). Both racks are 11" (279 mm)
long and extend outward from the wall by 3.5" (88.9 mm).
Part Number Description Price Availability
T1508 Wall Mount BNC, SMA, SMC, & Fiber Optic Cable Rack, 14 Slot $13.96 Today
T2708 Wall Mount Power Cord and Heavy-Duty Cable Rack, 9 Slot $14.40 Today